Grenache Blanc + Clairette + Bourboulenc +
Rousanne

Chardonnay
Pinot Noir

Cabernet Sauvignon + Cabernet Franc + Petit
Verdot + Malbec + Merlot

Glera
Pinot Noir + Chardonnay

Pinot Noir + Chardonnay + Pinot Meunier

Cortese

Sauvignon Blanc

Sémillon + Sauvignon Blanc + Muscadelle
Chardonnay

Riesling

Moscato

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Chenin Blanc

Grenache + Cinsault + Syrah

Pinot Noir

Nebbiolo

Pinot Noir

Cabernet Franc

Merlot + Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon

Petite Sirah

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Sangiovese
Tempranillo + Garnacha + Mazuelo

Malbec

PG1

PG2
PG3
PG4

G1
G2
G3

G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
G11
G12

G13

G14
G15
Gl6
G17
G18
G19
G20
G21
G22
G23

Mills
N

Premium by the Glass

2022 Domaine Du Vieux Lazaret, Chateauneuf-du -Pape Blanc,
Rhone Valley, France

2023 Rombauer, Carneros, California
2022 Flowers, Sonoma Coast, California

2022  Orin Swift Papillon, Napa Valley, California

Sparkling by the Glass

NV Mionetto, Prestige Collection Prosecco, Veneto, Italy
NV Albert Bichot, Crement, Brut Rose, Burgundy, France

NV Laurent-Perrier, Brut, Champagne, France

White by the Glass

2023  Marchesi di Barolo, Gavi, Piedmont, Italy

2024  Stoneleigh, Marlborough, New Zealand

2023 Chateau Ducasse, Bordeaux, France

2023  Schug, Sonoma Coast, California, USA

2023  Gunderloch Fritz, Rheinstein, Germany

2023  Angelini, Moscato d'Asti, Piedmont, Italy

2023  Albert Bichot, Macon-Villages, Burgundy, France
2023  Livon, Pinot Grigio, Collio, Italy

2024  Le Petit Perroy, Vouvray, Loire, France

Rose by the Glass

2023 Chateau de Berne, Inspiration, Cotes de Provence France

Red by the Glass

2022  Vignerons de Buxy, Cote Chalonnaise, Bourgogne, France
2021 Fontanafredda, Langhe Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy

2023  Pike Road, Willamette Valley, Oregon

2022  Chdteau Du Petit Thouars, Les Georges, Loire Valley, France
2022  Seven Hills, Walla Walla Valley, Washington, USA

2022 Broadside, Paso Robles, California

2021 Caymus, Suisun, Suisun Valley, California

2021 Argiano, Rosso Toscano, Non Confunditur, Tuscany, Italy
2018 Rioja Boron, Reserva, Spain

2023  Zuccardi, Serie A, Mendoza, Argentina

Arielle Fernandes
Beverage Director

60z

20

19
25
27

12
14
21

12
13
11
15
11
10
16
11
12

13

12
16
13
10
13
12
25
14
13
11

90z

30

27
37
40

21
30

20
19
16
22
16
15
24
16
20

19

18
24
19
15
20
18
37
21
19
16

Bottle

78

74
98
108

50
60

46
50
42
58
42
38
62
42
46

50

46
62
50
38
50
46
98
54
50
42
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2014 | 2015 | 2016 | 2017 | 2018 | 2019 | 2020 | 2021 | 2022 | 2023 | 2024 | 2025

Half Bottle Sparkling

Pinot Noir + Chardonnay + Pinot Meunier H500 NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Yellow Label, Champagne, Reims, France 84

Pinot Noir + Chardonnay+Pinot Meunier H501 NV Moet & Chandon, Brut, Champagne, France 93

Half Bottle White

Chardonnay H502 2023 La Crema, Sonoma Coast, California 32
Pinot Gris H503 2019 King Estate, Signature Collection, Oregon 35
Cortese H504 2020 Villa Sparina, Gavi, Piedmont, Italy 35
Chardonnay H505 2022 Domaine Alain Gautheron, Burgundy, France 36
Rabigato, Gouveio, Viosinho H506 2021 Castello D'Alba, Douro, Portugal 38
Sauvignon Blanc H507 2022 Bel Aire, Pouilly-Fume, Loire, France 45
Sauvignon Blanc H508 2020 Merry Edwards, Russian River Valley, California 68

Half Bottle Red

Gamay H800 2023 Louis Jadot Beaujolais-Village Rouge, France 32
Pinot Noir H801 2022 La Crema, Sonoma Coast, California 36
Sangiovese H802 2021 Cantina Zaccagnini, Il Vino Dal Tralcetto Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Italy 37
Pinot Noir H803 2022 King Estate, Signature Series, Willamette Valley, Oregon 38
Sangiovese + Canaiolo H804 2022 Castellare di Castellina, Tuscany, Italy 42
Cabernet Sauvignon H805 2018 Long Meadow Ranch, Napa Valley, California 65
Pinot Noir H806 2019 Cristom Vineyards, Mt. Jefferson Cuvee, Williamette Valley, Oregon 65
Cabernet Sauvignon H807 2019 Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California 81

Sparkling by the Bottle

Trepat + Garnacha S700 NV Segura Viudas, Cava, Brut Rose, Catalonia, Spain 34
Glera S701 NV Bisol Desiderio Jeio, Veneto, Italy 39
Elbling S702 NV Hild Elbling Sekt Brut, Mosel, Germany 45
Glera S703 NV Mionetto, Valdobbiadene, Prosecco, Veneto, Italy 49
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir S704 NV Roederer Estate, Brut, Anderson Valley, California 80
Chardonnay + Pinot Bianco S705 NV Cuvee Monogram, Franciacorta Brut, Blanc de Blanc 81
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir + Pinot Meunier ~ S706 NV Lanson, White Label, Dry Sec, Champagne, France 113
Chardonnay+Pinot Noir+Pinot Meunier S707 NV Taittinger, Prestige, Champagne, France 128
Pinot Noir + Pinot Meunier + Chardonnay 5708 NV Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial, Champagne, France 137
Pinot Noir + Pinot Meunier + Chardonnay ~ S709 NV Perrier Jouet, Grand Brut, Champagne, France 140
Pinot Noir + Pinot Meunier + Chardonnay ~ S710 NV Pol Roger, Reserve, Brut, Champagne, France 145
Pinot Noir + Pinot Meunier + Chardonnay ~ S711 NV Palmer & Co. Blanc de Blanc, Champagne, France 150
Chardonnay + Pinot Noir S712 NV Laurent Perrier, Grand Siecle, Champagne, France 250
Pinot Noir+Chardonnay+Pinot Meunier S713 NV Dom Perignon, Brut, Champagne, France 363
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Jacquere

Gruner Veltliner

Melon de Bourgogne

White Grenache + Macabeu +

Roussanne

Riesling + Pinot Gris + Pinot Blanc +

Gewurztraminer

Marsanne

Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio
Pinot Grigio

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

+ Semillon

A714
A715
A716
A717

A718

A719
A720

C400
C401
C402
C403
C404
C405

C406
C407
C408
C409
C410
C411
C412
C413
C721
C722
C723

pP724
P725
pP726
pP727

5300
5301
S302
5303
5304
S305
S306
5307
S308
S309
5310
S311
S312
S313

2019
2023
2020
2018

2017

2018
2022

2023
2021
2021
2022
2020
2022

2018
2021
2023
2023
2019
2022
2021
2021
2020
2021
2018

2023
2022
2020
2023

2021
2023
2020
2018
2023
2023
2023
2023
2020
2022
2021
2023
2023
2023

White by the Bottle
Assorted Whites

Labbe Abymes, Vin de Savoie, France
Pratsch, Steinberg, Austria
Chateau de la Ragotiere, Muscadet, Sevre et Maine, France

Chateau Cabezac, Minervois, France
Robert Sinskey, Abraxas, Scintilla Sonoma Vineyard, Carneros, California

M. Chapoutier, Crozes- Hermitage, Rhone Valley, France

Domaine Huet, Moelleux Premiere Trie Le Haut-Lieu, Vouvray, Loire,France

Chardonnay

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva, Valle De Maipo, Chile

Seghesio, Sonoma - Monterey County, California, Usa
Cambria, Katherine's Vineyard, Santa Maria Valley, California
Louis Latour, Macon-Villages, France

Simi, Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, California

Davis Bynum, River West Vineyard, Russian River Valley, Sonoma County,
California

Baileyana Firepeak, Edna Valley, California

Chateau Vitallis, Pouilly Fuissé, Maconnais, France

Domaine De La Cadette, Vezelay Blanc, Burgundy, France
Domaine Gautheron, Grand Vin de Bourgogne, Chabilis, France
Failla, Platt Vineyard, Sonoma Coast, California

Jordan, Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, California
Sonoma-Cutrer, Les Pierres, Sonoma Coast, California

Dutton Goldfield, Russian River Valley, Sonoma County, California
Grgich Hills, Napa Valley, California

Far Niente, Napa Valley, California

Joseph Drouhin, Puligny-Montrachet, Burgundy, France

Pinot Blanc/Grigio/Gris

Santa Cristina, Delle Venezie, Italy
Kettmeir, Alto Adige, Italy
Livio, Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Jermann, Friuli-Venezia, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc

Baron Herzog, Monterey, California

Kato, Marlborough, New Zealand

Chateau La Rame, Bordeaux, France

Tabor Adama, Galilee, Israel

Duncan Savage, Salt River, Western Cape, South Africa
Sea Cove, Marlborough, New Zealand

Justin, Central Coast, California

Bel Aire, Pouilly-Fume, Loire, France

Substance, Columbia Valley, Washington

Arboleda, Aconcagua, Chile

Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Lucien Crochet, Sancerre Blanc, Loire Valley, France
Alphonse Mellot, La Moussiere, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre Blanc, Loire, France

42
46
52
52

78

125
126

35
57
59
63
65
68

72
75
75
81
82
87
87
93
105
145
168

45
59
65
71

42
42
47
49
49
52
56
60
65
67
78
78
81
93
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Riesling R728 2021
Riesling R729 2020
Riesling R730 2023
Riesling R731 2021
Riesling R732 2022
Riesling R733 2023
Tempranillo R734 2022
Pinot Noir R735 2021
Grenache + Cinsault + Syrah R736 2023
Grenache + Cinsault + Syrah R737 2021

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon + Petite Verdot + Zinfandel
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon + Cabernet Franc + Petit Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon + Malbec + Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon + Petite Verdot + Merlot + Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Syrah

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Petit Verdot + Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon + Malbec + Petit Verdot + Cabernet Franc
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Malbec + Cabernet Franc +
Petite Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot+Cab Franc+Malbec
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Cabernet Franc + Malbec +
Petite Verdot

Cabernet Sauvignon + Petite Verdot + Syrah + Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon + Syrah + Merlot + Petite Verdot +
Cabernet Franc + Grenache + Petite Sirah

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Malbec
Cabernet Sauvignon + Malbec + Petite Verdot + Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot + Petite Verdot + Malbec +
Cabernet Franc

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon + Petite Verdot + Merlot + Cabernet Franc
+ Malbec
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Riesling

A to Z, Rogue Valley, Oregon

Ravines, Dry Riesling, Finger Lakes, New York

Dr. Loosen, Wehlener Sonnenuhr, Kabinett, Mosel, Germany
Trimbach, Alsace, France

Schloss Vollrads, Kabinett, Rheingau, Germany

Hugel, Alsace, France

Rose by the Bottle

Beyra, Beira Interior, Portugal
Diora, La Belle Fete, Monterey, California
Champs de Provence, Cotes de Provence, France

Chateau Minuty, Cotes de Provence, France

Red by the Bottle

Cabernet Sauvignon & Cabernet Based Blends

C100
C101
C102
C103
C104
C105
C106
C107
C108
C109
C110
C111
C112

C113
C1l14
C115
Cl1ie
C117
C118
C119

C120
C121
C122
C123
C124

C125
C126

C127
C128
C129

C130
C131
C132
C133
C134

2022
2021
2020
2022
2022
2022
2019
2018
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022

2021
2021
2019
2022
2021
2022
2019

2022
2020
2020
2022
2021

2021
2018

2021
2021
2020

2022
2017
2022
2016
2021

Castle Rock, Paso Robles, California

Two Mountains, Yakima Valley, Washington

Luigi Bosca, Mendoza, Argentina

Oberon, Napa County, California

Juggernaut, Hillside, California

Franciscan, Monterey County, California
Cousino-Macul, Finis Terrae , Maipo Valley, Chile
La Croix Bonis, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux, France
Justin, Paso Robles, California

Auctioneer, Napa Valley, California, Usa

Rodney Strong, Knights Valley, Sonoma County, California
Chateaux Barraillots-Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Antinori, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Il Bruciato, Bolgheri, Tuscany,
[taly

Hess, Allomi, Napa Valley, California

Elizabeth Spencer, Special Cuvee, Napa Valley, California
Penfolds, Bin 600, California

Silverado Vineyards, Napa Valley, California

Two Squared, Alpha Omega, Napa Valley, California

Far Niente, Post and Beam, Napa Valley, California

Beaulieu Vineyard, Tapestry Reserve, Napa Valley, California

Austin Hope, Paso Robles, California

Hall, Napa Valley, California

Jayson By Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley, California
Quilt, Reserve, Napa Valley, California

Hess, Lion Tamer, Napa Valley, California

Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley, California

La Sirena, Pirate TreasuRed, Calistoga, Napa Valley, California

Stag's Leap, Artemis, Napa Valley, California
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California

Silver Oak, Alexander Valley, California

Caymus, Napa Valley, California

Long Meadow Ranch, E.J. Church, Napa Valley, California
Dunn, Howell Mountain, California

Heitz Cellar, Martha's Vineyard, Oakville, Napa Valley
Opus One, Napa Valley, California

34
52
59
71
75
75

34
49
50
63

39
56
59
65
65
66
66
72
78
81
81
81
86

99
110
111
113
118
119
125

127
127
130
130
130

135
145

146
147
150

155
187
213
325
450



Malbec
Malbec
Malbec
Malbec

Malbec

Merlot

Merlot + Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot + Cabernet Sauvignon + Malbec

Merlot

Merlot+Cabernet Sauvignon+Petit Verdot+Malbec
Merlot + Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot + Cabernet Franc

Merlot + Syrah + Cabernet Sauvignon + Caladoc
Merlot

Merlot + Cabernet Franc + Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot

Garnacha
Negroamaro
Montepulciano

Touriga Franca + Touriga Nacional + Tinta Roriz + Tinta
Barroca

Gamay

Primitivo

Nerello Mascalese

Touriga Nacional + Touriga Franca + Tinta roriz
Barbera + Nebbiolo

Grenache

Cabernet Franc

Tempranillo

Nero d'Avola

Nero d'Avola + Frappato

Nebbiolo

Cabernet Sauvignon + Zinfandel + Merlot + Petite Sirah
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Cinsault
Zinfandel + Merlot + Malbec + Petite Sirah

Malbec + Cabernet Franc + Petit Verdot + Merlot +
Corvina Veronese

Corvinone +Rondinella +Oselta
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo

Syrah + Grenache + Petite Sirah + Viognier
Shiraz

Petite Sirah

Petite Sirah

Petite Sirah + Petit Verdot

M200
M201
M202
M203
M204

2019
2023
2021
2019
2020

Malbec

Clos Siguier, Cahors, France

Alamos, Mendoza, Argentina

Bodega Catena Zapata, La Consulta, Mendoza, Argentina
Achaval Ferrer, Mendoza, Argentina

Catena Alta, Mendoza, Argentina

Merlot & Merlot Based Blends

M205
M206
M207
M208
M209
M210
M211
M247
M212
M213
M214

0215
0216
0217
0218

0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233

0234
0249
0250

S244
5245
5246
G19

5248

2023  William Hill, Central Coast, California
2022 Fidelity, Alexander Valley, California
2022 Chateau Saint-Sulpice, Bordeaux, France
2021 Ancient Peaks, Santa Margarita Ranch, Paso Robles, California
2022 Trefethen, Eschol Estate, Oak Knoll District, California
2015 Chateau Saint Ahon, Haut-Medoc, Bordeaux, France
2021 Chateau Haut-Segottes, Saint Emilion, France
2021 Gerard Bertrand, Hauterive en Pays D'aude Cigalus, France
2019 Rombauer, Carneros, California
2019 Chateau Lassegue, Saint Emilion, Bordeaux, France
2021 Duckhorn, Napa Valley, California

Other Red Varietals
2023 Vina Zorzal, Navarra, Spain
2015 Copertino Riserva, Copertino, Puglia, Italy
2022 Azienda Agricola Cirelli, Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Italy
2019 Casa Ferreirinha, Vinha Grande, Douro, Portugal
2023 Domaine Dupeuble, Pere et Fils, Beaujolais, Burgundy, France
2022  Tuma, Masseria Cuturi, Madurai, Italy
2020 Tornatore, Etna Rosso, Sicily, Italy
2020 Prats & Symington, Post Scriptum de Chryseia, Douro, Portugal
2021 Marchesi di Barolo, Ruvei, Barbera d'Alba, Piedmont, Italy
2022 Domaine d'Ourea, Vacqueyras, Rhone Valley, France
2019 Hermann J. Wiemer, Finger Lakes, New York
2018 Baron de Ley, Reserva, Rioja, Spain
2020 Zisola, Noto, Sicily, Italy
2023 Lamoresca Frappato Nerocapitano, Sicily, Italy
2022 Produttori del Barbaresco, Nebbiolo di Langhe, Piedmont, Italy
2019 Taken, Red Blend, Napa Valley, California
2022 Chateau du Saint Cosme, Gigondas, Rhone Valley, France
2020 Chateau Mont-Redon, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley, France
2015 Trinchero, Forte, Red Blend, Napa Valley, California
2019 Allegrini, Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy
2020 Paolo Scavino, Barolo Prapo, Piedmont, Italy
2019 Marchesi di Barolo, Cannubi, Barolo, Piedmont, Italy

Syrah

2021 Michael David, Petite Petit, Lodi, California
2016 Marietta, Christo, North Coast, California
2022  Torbreck, Woodcutter's, Shiraz, Barossa Valley, Australia
2020 Caymus, Suisun, Suisun Valley, California
2014 Retro Cellars, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley, California

42
42
68
81
115

38
44
44
45
68
78
87
90
123
124
125

35
38
53
52

54
56
59
60
63
65
65
65
71
71
93
95
118
129
140

142
145
190

53
65
65
98
111
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Sangiovese
Sangiovese, Colorino, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Sangiovese + Merlot + Cabernet Sauvignon + Syrah

Sangiovese

Sangiovese + Merlot

Sangiovese + Abrusco +Pugnitello +Malvasia Nera +
Ciliegiolo + Mazzese

Sangiovese + Cabernet Sauvignon + Merlot

Sangiovese

Sangiovese

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Zinfandel
Zinfandel
Zinfandel
Zinfandel
Zinfandel
Zinfandel
Zinfandel + Petite Sirah + Syrah + Grenache

Zinfandel
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5235
S236
5237
5238

5239
5240

5241
5242

5243

P135
P136
pP137

pP138
P139
P140
P141
P142
P143
P144
pP145
P146
pP147
P148
P149
P150

2020
2021
2022
2021

2021
2020

2021
2022

2020

2022
2020
2023

2021
2022
2021
2023
2022
2021
2021
2015
2020
2018
2020
2022
2021

Sangiovese & Sangiovese Based Blends

Tre Monti, Patrignone, Superiore Riserva, Romagna, Italy
Nipozzano, Chianti Classico, Riserva, Tuscany, Italy
Tua Rita, Rosso dei Notri, Toscana, Italy

Cantina Zaccagnini, Montepulciano d'Abruzzo Il Vino Dal Tralcetto
Riserva, Italy

Castello di Volpaia, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy

San Felice, Chianti Classico, Il Grigio, Tuscany, Italy

Rocca Del Macci, Chianti Classico, Riserva, Tuscany, Italy

Fatorri Selvapiana, Vigneto Bucerchiale, Chianti Rufina Riserva,
Tuscany, Italy

Castello Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy

Pinot Noir

Domaine De Grisy, Cotes D'Auxerre, Burgundy, France
Spy Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand

Domaine Billard, Bourgogne Rouge, Hauts-Cotes de Beaune,
France

Belle Pente, Yamhill-Carlton, Willamette Valley, Oregon
Banshee, Sonoma County, California

Weinbau Paetra, Bednarik Vineyard, Willamette Valley, Oregon
Elk Cove, Willamette Valley, Oregon

La Crema, Sonoma Coast, California

Hess,Allomi, Napa Valley, California

Domaine Carneros, Napa Valley, California

Domaine Michel Caillot, Burgundy, France

Domaine Faiveley, Burgundy, France

Robert Sinskey Vineyards, Los Carneros, Napa Valley, California
Emeritus, Hallberg Ranch, Russian River Valley, California

Belle Glos, Clark & Telephone, Santa Maria Valley, California
Archery Summit, Dundee Hills, Oregon

Zinfandel & Zinfandel Based Blends

Z901
2902
Z903
Z904
Z905
Z906
2907
Z908

2016
2018
2020
2022
2021
2021
2022
2017

Folie a Deux, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma, California

Klinker Brick, Old Vine Zinfandel, Lodi, California

Camp, Mendocino County, California

Rombauer Vineyards, Napa, California

Seghesio, Zinfandel, Sonoma, California.

Ridge, Paso Robles, California

Orin Swift, Eight Years in the Desert, Saint Helena, California
Michael David, Lust, Zinfandel, Lodi, California

53
59
59
63

68
71

75
81

140

54
65
65

65
66
68
71
71
81
84
90
101
107
111
112
127

45
49
50
67
71
81
105
124



